Race Date
March 07, 2015

Overall
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Name
Michel Brown
Robert Scott
Paul Steudlein
Randy Barrett
Iris Cummins
Zach Vogt
Lorna McFarlane
Bain Foote
Jas Henry
Tommy Tadlock
Wesley Day
Matt Pringle
Darryl Lehtola
Chuck Compson
Emily Skitmore
Will Goff
John Pace
Erich Holderer
Kathy Armstrong
Brad Brady
Neil Polen
Stephen Roeckeman
James Krebs
Lynne Leonard
Michael Pursley
Craig Slay
Chris Palmer
Amy French
Kelvin Smith
Joe Seals
ELIZABETH FREEMAN
Ann Walley
Gregory Wascoe
Amie Buckley
stephani Mitchell
Debra Barrett
Shelley Whitehead
david christy
Nicky Roll
Ronnie Freeman
Kathy Byrd
Frank Barrett
Dock Daniel
Kelsey Daniel
Penny Robbins
David Jones
Sara Odom

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING

City

MS50 Trail Run

Overall Finish List

20K Fun Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Ocean Springs MS 109 43 M

Slidell LA

Lacombe LA
Newton MS
Corinth MS

Gulfport MS
Madison MS

Brandon MS
Madison MS

Grenada MS
Jackson MS

Madison MS

Jackson MS

Pascagoula MS
Lucedale MS

Brandon MS

brandon MS
Fairhope AL

Richton MS
Petal MS

Richton MS

165 46 M
170 48 M
181 44 M
119 54 F
173 28 M
148 38 F
126 38 M
136 39 M
171 54 M
122 34 M
160 31 M
339 51 M
138 31 M
168 28 F
172 29 M
157 38 M
137 40 M
102 52 F
108 44 M
159 29 M
163 33 M
141 60 M
143 51 F
161 44 M
370 48 M
356 43 M
129 42 F
169 44 M
167 42 M
128 62 F
174 56 F
176 40 M
110 37 F
151 23 F
106 45 F
177 33 F
115 62 M
164 33 M
127 63 M
113 46 F
105 64 M
120 41 M
121 40 F
162 43 F
140 62 M
156 36 F
1
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1-99
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time

1:23:33.4
1:24:35.2
1:32:33.5
1:33:57.3
1:36:21.0
1:38:33.4
1:38:45.9
1:41:46.7
1:44:38.6
1:48:45.0
1:49:12.7
1:49:17.9
1:51:03.1
1:52:42.8
1:53:26.5
1:54:07.0
1:54:41.7
1:57:29.0
1:57:51.0
2:00:45.2
2:05:42.8
2:05:43.3
2:08:59.8
2:09:00.6
2:14:46.0
2:14:47.7
2:14:47.8
2:14:50.2
2:15:32.4
2:15:53.0
2:17:06.7
2:17:26.6
2:17:31.4
2:21:51.0
2:21:52.0
2:28:41.4
2:28:44.1
2:29:54.3
2:31:11.8
2:31:13.3
2:31:51.8
2:31:52.8
2:32:40.8
2:32:41.1
2:34:30.1
2:37:29.3
2:38:12.9
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Race Date
March 07, 2015

Overall
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Name
Randy Clayton
Kim Barber
Joe Lee
Doris Burns
Beth East
Denise Longino
Kirby McCreary
Dana Montone
Donna Scully
Katherine Murray
Beverly Bowen
Alan Barnes
Kristi Gierman
Brandi Till
Melissa Luckey
Tanya Beck
Ashley Chism

STEPHEN MONTGOMERY

Ali Aldridge
Melissa Graham
Serina Williamson
Dennis Wargel
Judy Gearhart
Bob Wilkerson
Paul Armstrong
Linda Bui

Mary Elliotte

John Grivetti
Ryan Hancock
Robert Hardin
Samantha Hoffman
Kathryn Marrero
Billie McKeehan
George Mendoza
Rod Pierce

John Yow

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING

Overall Finish List

MS50 Trail Run

City

Brandon MS
moselle MS

Renault IL

Madison MS

Stringer MO
Laurel MS

Clinton MS

Standard IL

Greenville MS

Lake Charles LA

20K Fun Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
116 51 M 29 1-99
103 53 F 14 1-99
142 49 M 30 1-99
112 69 F 15 1-99
123 55 F 16 1-99
144 61 F 17 1-99
147 58 M 31 1-99
153 37 F 18 1-99
166 47 F 19 1-99
155 26 F 20 1-99
183 41 F 21 1-99
104 53 M 32 1-99
131 20 F 22 1-99
118 29 F 23 1-99
145 35 F 24 1-99
107 31 F 25 1-99
114 31 F 26 1-99
152 31 M 33 1-99
100 51 F 27 1-99
132 46 F 28 1-99
179 44 F 29 1-99
175 70 M 34 1-99
130 62 F 30 1-99
178 71 M 35 1-99
101 56 M 1-99
111 46 F 1-99
124 52 F 1-99
133 68 M 1-99
134 21 M 1-99
135 34 M 1-99
182 41 F 1-99
146 42 F 1-99
149 49 F 1-99
150 35 M 1-99
158 33 M 1-99
180 55 M 1-99
2

Time

2:40:38.4
2:40:38.8
2:41:09.4
2:43:40.6
2:46:04.5
2:46:04.6
2:46:11.8
2:46:28.0
2:48:05.6
2:48:55.1
2:49:08.1
2:51:24.7
2:57:55.4
2:57:58.2
2:57:59.1
3:01:07.4
3:04:47.7
3:09:04.1
3:40:18.5
3:40:44.7
3:40:45.1
3:40:45.3
3:41:45.4
3:54:39.5

03/09/2015 02:45:39



